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Bridge 2298 2414 Bridge Inspection (On System) Sarah Hamby District 
Bridge 2381 2488 Bridge Assessment Julie Wells District
Bridge 2248 2395 Shop Drawing Review Julie Wells District
Bridge 2247 2394 Bridge Rehabilitation - 8 CWP Julie Wells District
Bridge 2293 2410 Bridge Rehabilitation - SBR (6 firms) Julie Wells District
Bridge 2360 2477 Bridge Rehabilitation - SBR (8 firms) Julie Wells District
Bridge/Roadway 2336 2457 Geotechnical Services Julie Wells District
Bridge/Roadway/Traffic/PMD 2294 2455 Engineering Services Julie Wells District
Field Districts/Construction 2353 2474 Construction Management Services (5 firms) Sarah Hamby District
Field Districts/Construction 2296 2412 Construction Management Services (8 firms) Sarah Hamby District
Field Districts/Construction 2297 2413 Bridge Paint Inspection Sarah Hamby District
Field Districts/Maintenance 1967 2429 ITS and Fiber Optic Inspection Julie Wells District
Local Govt/Field Districts/Bridge 2170-74 2345-49 CED Agreements Sarah Hamby District
Local Government 1819 2442 Transportation Alternatives Project Design Sarah Hamby District
Local Government ~ 2408 Scour Data (Off-System) Julie Wells District
Maintenance 2106 2338 Architectural Design Julie Wells District
Maintenance 2361 2478 Site Adaptation Julie Wells District
Project Management 2352 2473 Aesthetic Design Julie Wells District
Project Management 2251 2409 Public Involvement Services Julie Wells District
Project Management 2351 2472 Project Reconnaissance Data Collection Sarah Hamby District
Project Management 2301 2417 Engineering Services for ADA Improvements Sarah Hamby District
Roadway 2185 2359 Pavement Design Engineering Services Sarah Hamby District
Survey 2333 2456 Airborne LiDAR Mapping Sarah Hamby District
Survey 2346 2470 Subsurface Utility Engineering (SUE) Sarah Hamby District
Survey 2321 2430 Land Surveying Sarah Hamby District
Survey 2345 2469 Mobile LiDAR Mapping Sarah Hamby District
Traffic 2295 2411 Traffic Engineering Services Sarah Hamby District
Bridge 2323 2432 Bridge Overload Permit Studies Julie Wells ~
Bridge 1514 Off-System Bridge Standards Julie Wells Julie Wells
Bridge 1513 On-System Bridge Standards Julie Wells Julie Wells
Bridge/Roadway/Traffic 2302 Update Current Standard Drawings/Plans Julie Wells Julie Wells
Maintenance 2188 2428 Fiber Optic Design and Installation Julie Wells Julie Wells
Maintenance 2322 2431 Pavement Management Engineering Services Julie Wells Julie Wells
Multimodal ~ 2331 Prelim Eng, Site Plans and Inspection for Railroad Crossings Julie Wells Julie Wells
Multimodal ~ 2418 NEVI Grant Management Julie Wells Julie Wells
Project Management ~ 2475 Grant Writing and Coordination Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2362 2479 Right-of-Way Appraisal Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2363 2480 Right-of-Way Appraisal Review Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2364 2487 Right-of-Way Improvement Removal Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2365 2482 Right-of-Way Plans and Document Preparation Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way ~ 2369 Right-of-Way Relocation Plan Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2366 2483 Right-of-Way Title Investigation Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2367 2484 Right-of-Way Turnkey Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2368 2485 Right-of-Way Utility Relocation Coordination Julie Wells Julie Wells
SAPM 2250 2382 Eng. Serv. For Strategic Asset and Perform Mgmt (SAPM) Julie Wells Julie Wells
Traffic 2347 2471 Ancillary Structure Safety Inspection Julie Wells Julie Wells
Local Government 2254 LG-0001 Pre-Qualification for County Engineering Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2255 LG-0002 Pre-Qualification for Urban Engineering Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2256 LG-0003 Pre-Qualification for Environmental Study Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2257 LG-0004 Pre-Qualification for Geotechnical Investigation Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2258 LG-0005 Pre-Qualification for Land/Aerial Survey Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2259 LG-0006 Pre-Qualification for TAP Engineering Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government LG-0007 ~ Pre-Qualification for RW Appraisal Review Kristen Wallace ~
Materials 2252 2454 Pre-stressed/Precast Member and Precast Wall Inspections Kristen Wallace ~
Materials 2096 2380 Structural Steel Inspections Kristen Wallace ~
Bridge 1812 2348 Bridge Inspection (Underwater) Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Bridge 2337 2458 Bridge Inspection (Off System) Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Bridge 2299 2415 Bridge Inspection (Off-System Truss and Fracture Critical) Sarah Hamby ~
Bridge 2300 2416 Bridge Inspection (On-System Truss and Fracture Critical) Sarah Hamby ~
Environmental Programs 2350 2460 Biological Assessment, Monitoring and Surveys Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2334 2443 Cultural Resources, NRHP Evals and Mitigation Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2335 2444 Environmental Services for LG Projects Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2253 2397 Environmental Studies Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2245 2392 Gen. Env. Serv. for Permitting, Env. Site Assess, Remedial Plan. Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2246 2393 NESHAP Investigations Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2349 2459 Wetland and Stream Mitigation Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Process Engineering ~ 2407 Multidimensional Design Support Services Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Survey 2249 2396 Aerial Photography Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
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Bridge 2381 2488 Bridge Assessment Julie Wells District
Bridge 2248 2395 Shop Drawing Review Julie Wells District
Bridge 2247 2394 Bridge Rehabilitation - 8 CWP Julie Wells District
Bridge 2293 2410 Bridge Rehabilitation - SBR (6 firms) Julie Wells District
Bridge 2360 2477 Bridge Rehabilitation - SBR (8 firms) Julie Wells District
Bridge 2323 2432 Bridge Overload Permit Studies Julie Wells ~
Bridge 1514 Off-System Bridge Standards Julie Wells Julie Wells
Bridge 1513 On-System Bridge Standards Julie Wells Julie Wells
Bridge 1812 2348 Bridge Inspection (Underwater) Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Bridge 2337 2458 Bridge Inspection (Off System) Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Bridge 2298 2414 Bridge Inspection (On System) Sarah Hamby District
Bridge 2299 2415 Bridge Inspection (Off-System Truss and Fracture Critical) Sarah Hamby ~
Bridge 2300 2416 Bridge Inspection (On-System Truss and Fracture Critical) Sarah Hamby ~
Bridge/Roadway 2336 2457 Geotechnical Services Julie Wells District
Bridge/Roadway/Traffic 2302 Update Current Standard Drawings/Plans Julie Wells Julie Wells
Bridge/Roadway/Traffic/PMD 2294 2455 Engineering Services Julie Wells District
Environmental Programs 2350 2460 Biological Assessment, Monitoring and Surveys Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2334 2443 Cultural Resources, NRHP Evals and Mitigation Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2335 2444 Environmental Services for LG Projects Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2253 2397 Environmental Studies Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2245 2392 Gen. Env. Serv. for Permitting, Env. Site Assess, Remedial Plan. Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2246 2393 NESHAP Investigations Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Environmental Programs 2349 2459 Wetland and Stream Mitigation Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Field Districts/Construction 2353 2474 Construction Management Services (5 firms) Sarah Hamby District
Field Districts/Construction 2296 2412 Construction Management Services (8 firms) Sarah Hamby District
Field Districts/Construction 2297 2413 Bridge Paint Inspection Sarah Hamby District
Field Districts/Maintenance 1967 2429 ITS and Fiber Optic Inspection Julie Wells District
Local Government 1819 2442 Transportation Alternatives Project Design Sarah Hamby District
Local Government ~ 2408 Scour Data (Off-System) Julie Wells District
Local Government 2254 LG-0001 Pre-Qualification for County Engineering Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2255 LG-0002 Pre-Qualification for Urban Engineering Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2256 LG-0003 Pre-Qualification for Environmental Study Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2257 LG-0004 Pre-Qualification for Geotechnical Investigation Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2258 LG-0005 Pre-Qualification for Land/Aerial Survey Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government 2259 LG-0006 Pre-Qualification for TAP Engineering Services Kristen Wallace ~
Local Government LG-0007 ~ Pre-Qualification for RW Appraisal Review Kristen Wallace ~
Local Govt/Field Districts/Bridge 2170-74 2345-49 CED Agreements Sarah Hamby District
Maintenance 2106 2338 Architectural Design Julie Wells District
Maintenance 2361 2478 Site Adaptation Julie Wells District
Maintenance 2188 2428 Fiber Optic Design and Installation Julie Wells Julie Wells
Maintenance 2322 2431 Pavement Management Engineering Services Julie Wells Julie Wells
Materials 2252 2454 Pre-stressed/Precast Member and Precast Wall Inspections Kristen Wallace ~
Materials 2096 2380 Structural Steel Inspections Kristen Wallace ~
Multimodal ~ 2331 Prelim. Eng, Site Plans and Inspection for Railroad Crossings Julie Wells Julie Wells
Multimodal ~ 2418 NEVI Grant Management Julie Wells Julie Wells
Process Engineering ~ 2407 Multidimensional Design Support Services Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Project Management 2352 2473 Aesthetic Design Julie Wells District
Project Management 2251 2409 Public Involvement Services Julie Wells District
Project Management 2351 2472 Project Reconnaissance Data Collection Sarah Hamby District
Project Management 2301 2417 Engineering Services for ADA Improvements Sarah Hamby District
Project Management ~ 2475 Grant Writing and Coordination Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2362 2479 Right-of-Way Appraisal Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2363 2480 Right-of-Way Appraisal Review Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2364 2487 Right-of-Way Improvement Removal Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2365 2482 Right-of-Way Plans and Document Preparation Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way ~ 2369 Right-of-Way Relocation Plan Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2366 2483 Right-of-Way Title Investigation Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2367 2484 Right-of-Way Turnkey Julie Wells Julie Wells
Right-of-Way 2368 2485 Right-of-Way Utility Relocation Coordination Julie Wells Julie Wells
Roadway 2185 2359 Pavement Design Engineering Services Sarah Hamby District
SAPM 2250 2382 Eng. Serv. For Strategic Asset and Perform Mgmt (SAPM) Julie Wells Julie Wells
Survey 2333 2456 Airborne LiDAR Mapping Sarah Hamby District
Survey 2346 2470 Subsurface Utility Engineering (SUE) Sarah Hamby District
Survey 2321 2430 Land Surveying Sarah Hamby District
Survey 2249 2396 Aerial Photography Sarah Hamby Sarah Hamby
Survey 2345 2469 Mobile LiDAR Mapping Sarah Hamby District
Traffic 2295 2411 Traffic Engineering Services Sarah Hamby District
Traffic 2347 2471 Ancillary Structure Safety Inspection Julie Wells Julie Wells

Revision Date 2024.06.01

                                                                 ON DEMAND CONTRACT INDEX      (Sponsor Sort) 


